
B RU N C H  M E N U

Fried Corn Tortillas & Fresh Tomato Salsa
CHIPS & PICO DE GALLO (S/L) [VG] 7/18

Fried Corn Tortillas & Avocado Dip
CHIPS & GUACAMOLE (S/L) [VG] 10/25

Fried Corn Tortillas, Fresh Tomato Salsa & Avocado Dip
HOLY TRINITY (S/L) [VG] 13/29

Grilled Corn Off The Cob, Chipotle Aioli, Cotija Cheese, 
Chili Powder, Coriander

ESQUITES [V] 9

Chipotle Glaze, Sour Cream & Pickled Jalapeño
FRIED SPICY MEXICAN WINGS (6PCS) 18

Fried Corn Tortilla Chip, Roasted Portobello, Pickled Radish, 
Carrots, Roasted Red Peppers, Balsamic Vinegar, Dill

PORTOBELLO TOSTADITAS (2PCS) [VG] 16

Crabmeat, Habanero Mayo, Spring Onions, Pickled Carrots, 
Rocket Salad & Radicchio 

CRAB TOSTADITAS (2PCS) 17

Fried Tortilla Chips, Sour Cream, Home-Made Cheese Sauce, 
Cotija Cheese, Black Beans, Pico De Gallo & Guacamole

NACHOS [V]

ADD CHICKEN / BEEF

23

+6

ANTOJITOS
22

16

23

25

22

24

18

Two Sunny Side Up Eggs On A Tortilla, Homemade Guajillo Salsa, 
Refried Beans, Avocado, Pico De Gallo, Grilled Chorizo Sausage

EL DESAYUNO GRANDE

3 Pancakes, Blueberry Jam, Agave & Whipped Cream
MAMA’S PANCAKES [V]

brunch specials

Rolled Corn Tortilla Filled With Grilled Chicken, Melted Cheese & 
Sour Cream. (Choice Of Verde Or Guajillo Salsa)

CHICKEN ENCHILADAS

Rolled Corn Tortilla Filled With Grilled Beef, Melted Cheese & 
Sour Cream. (Choice Of Salsa Verde Or Guajillo Salsa)

BEEF ENCHILADAS

Mexican Tortilla Casserole, Grilled Chicken, Fried Egg, Refried Beans 
& Mexican Rice. ( Choice Of Salsa Verde Or Guajillo Salsa)

CHICKEN CHILAQUILES

Mexican Tortilla Casserole, Grilled Beef, Fried Egg, Refried Beans & 
Mexican Rice. ( Choice Of Salsa Verde Or Guajillo Salsa)

BEEF CHILAQUILES

Scrambled Eggs, Chorizo, Mexican Rice, Beans, Avocado, 
Pico De Gallo & Mexican Cheese On Flour Tortilla

BREAKFAST BURRITO WITH CHORIZO

Romaine Lettuce, Sliced Cucumber, Pomegranate, Sliced Red Radish 
Dressed With Lemon Avocado Yogurt Dressing And Garnish With Dill 
And Crispy Tortilla Strips

Sliced Watermelon Fruit,  Arugula, Tomatillos, Goat Cheese. 
With Balsamic Vinaigrette

ROMAINE HEARTS [V]

ENSALADA

ADD CHICKEN / BEEF

14

15

+6

WATERMELON SALAD [V]

2 Pcs Per Serving On Corn Tortillas,  NO Mix & Match
TACOS

POSTRE

Egg Custard, Cream Cheese, Blue Agave Tequila, Caramel & Strawberry 
PAPI'S FLAN [V] 13

13
Fried Dough Fritters Dusted With Sugar & Cinammon. 
Comes With Hazelnut Chocolate Dip.

CHURROS [V]

13
3-milk Sponge Cake Infused With Blue Agave Tequila & Blueberries
TRES LECHES [V]

20

13

14

Served With Homemade Salsa & Sour Cream

CHICKEN

BEEF (ASADA)

MUSHROOM

QUESADILLA

CHORIZO

CUATRO QUESOS [V]

KID’S CORN [V]

16

18

14

PICKLED JALAPEÑO [VG]

MEXICAN RICE [VG]

BLACK BEANS [V]

CORN TORTILLAS (3PCS) [VG]

FRIES WITH 
CORIANDER SALT [VG]

ACOMPAÑAMIENTOS
GUACAMOLE (S/L) [VG]

SALSA VERDE [VG]

PICO DE GALLO (S/L) [VG]

SALSA DE MOLCAJETE [VG]

SOUR CREAM [V]

CHIPOTLE AIOLI [V]

3

5

4

2

10

6/15

3

5/12

5

3

3

Please Advise Staff Of Any Dietary Requriements | V- Vegetarian | Vg- Vegan | *- Contains Gluten | Prices Are Subject To Prevailing Taxes & Service Charge
@papistacossg papis-tacos.com

33 Tanjong Pagar Road

*

*

*[V]

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

15

21

13

15

13

18

21

15

Pulled Pork, Homemade Guajillo Salsa, Diced Red Onions & Coriander
CARNITAS

Slow-Braised Beef Cheek, Mixed Salad, Burnt Onion Crema, Pickled Onions, Diced 
Red Onions & Coriander

CACHETE

Marinated Chicken, Homemade Chipotle Salsa, Diced Red Onions & 
Coriander

POLLO

Fried Dory Fish, Homemade Chipotle Aioli, Red Cabbage & Pickled Carrots. 
Served On Flour Tortilla

CRISPY PESCADO

Grilled Button Mushrooms, Capsicum, Red Onions,  Guacamole, Pico De Gallo, 
Homemade Guajillo Salsa

THE VEGAN [VG]

Plant-Based Meat, Guacamole, Tomato Salsa, Lettuce, Coriander & Homemade 
Guajillo Sauce

IMPOSSIBLE [VG]

Grilled Tiger Prawns, Mango Salsa, Homemade Chipotle Aioli, Rocket Salad 
& Radicchio. Served On Flour Tortilla

TIGER PRAWN

Grilled Spicy Chorizo, Homemade Guajillo Salsa , Diced Red Onions, Guacamole 
& Coriander

CHORIZO

28
Stewed Australian Beef Brisket, Queso Fresco, Smoked Chili Broth (Chipotle Chili, 
Pasilla Chili, Guajillo Chili, Onions, Coriander), Sour Cream, Pickled Onions,  
Pan-fried Corn Tortillas

QUESABIRRIA 

58
A Selection Of 8 Papi’s Favourite Tacos. Holy Trinity + Crispy Pescado, Pollo, 
Carnitas, Suadero (Braised Beef Brisket) (2 Each)

PAPI’S PLATTER
*

*

*

12
Grilled Marinated Chicken With Cheese. Served On Flour Tortilla
KID’S CHICKEN TACOS

Cotija, Oaxaca, Mozarella, Cheddar


